Trade names listed below are for reference only.   We sell only AZCarbide cutters
Should  you need further information call 616 460 7005 or email to AZcarbide1@gmail.com
New Items
AzCarbide Tools
Tool Name Tool # AzCarbide #  Screw Cutter Shape Cutter Size Note
Full Size Round AZC & AZCL3RD16 M5 FH Round 5/8" (16mm)
Full Size Round AZC & AZCL3RD18 M5 FH Round 3/4" (18mm) 3
Full Size Square Radius AZC & AZCL1SQ15 M6 FH Square 5/8" (15mm) 1
Full Size Square Radius AZC & AZCL1SQ15R M6 FH Square with Rounded Cor5/8" (15mm) 1
Full Size Square Radius AZC & AZCL1SQ15R2 M6 FH 2" Radius 5/8" (15mm) 1
Full Size Square Radius AZC & AZCL1SQ15RA4 M6 FH 4" Radius 5/8" (15mm) 1
Full Size Square Radius AZC & AZCL1SQ15RA6 M6 FH 6" Radius 5/8" (15mm) 1
Mid Size Square-Radius RA2T SQ10-1.5 #4-40 FH Square 7/16" (10.5mm) x 1.5mm
Mid Size Square-Radius RA2T SQ105R #4-40 FH Square with Rounded Cor7/16" (10.5mm) x 1.5mm
Mid Size Square-Radius RA2T RA211 #4-40 FH 2" Radius 7/16" (10.5mm) x 1.5mm
Mid Size Round RD12T RD12 #4-40 FH Round 1/2" (12mm)
Mid Size Diamond Detailer D10T DIA10 #4-40 FH Diamond .45"x1.10" (10x28mm) 4
Axminster Tool and Machinery
Evolution Series Probe 103654 Hogger 8 M3 Torx Shear cup cutters
Evolution Series Probe Offset 103654 Hogger 8 M3 Torx Shear cup cutters
Toolpost UK
BCT Tool BCT306 Hogger 10 M3 tori
Byrd Shelix  Jointer
ACCURA WJ-24 24" PLANER 15MM SQ15R4 Square Radius 4 No screws
ACCURA 02315 15" PLANER 15MM SQ15R4 Square Radius 4 No screws
AEM 502-37 36" 15MM SQ15R4 Square Radius 4 No screws
BAXTER-WHITNEY MODEL 97 44" PLANER15MM SQ15R4 Square Radius 4 No screws
 BAXTER-WHITNEY MODEL 97 40" PLANER15MM Sq15R4 Square Radius 4 No screws

Mate II Hogger 8 M3 Torx Shear (cup) 1/4" (6mm)
Mega Mate II Hogger 8 M3 Torx Shear (cup) 1/4" (6mm)
Crown Tools UK
Pro Hollower 106062 RD15 ? Round Cutter 5/8" (15mm)
AzCarbide Insert/Cutter Cross Ref. Chart
Page 1
Pro Roughing 106063 SQ15    ? Square Cutter 5/8" (15mm)
Pro Detail 106064 Dia14     ? Diamond cutter
Easy Wood Tools
Tool Name Tool # AzCarbide #  Screw Cutter Shape Cutter Size Note
Full Size Easy Finisher ™ Ci0 RD16 #8-32 Round 5/8" (16mm)
Full Size Easy Finisher ™ Ci0 RD18 #8-32 Round 3/4" (18mm) 3
Full Size Easy Rougher ™ Ci1 SQ15 #8-32 Square 5/8" (15mm)
Full Size Easy Rougher ™ Ci1 SQ15R #8-32 Square Rounded Corners5/8" (15mm)
Full Size Easy Rougher ™ Ci1-R2 SQ15RA2 #8-32 2" Radius 5/8" (15mm)
Full Size Easy Rougher ™ Ci1-R4 SQ15RA4 #8-32 4" Radius 5/8" (15mm)
Full Size Easy Rougher ™ Ci1-R6 SQ15RA6 #8-32 6" Radius 5/8" (15mm)
Mid Size Rougher ™ Ci2 SQ10 #4-40 Square 7/16"(10.5mm)
Mid Size Rougher ™ Ci2 SQ10R #4-40 Square Rounded Corners7/16"(10.5mm)
Mid Size Rougher ™ Ci2 R2 SQ11RA2 #4-40 2" Radius 7/16"(11mm)
Easy Start Rougher ™ Ci2 SQ10 #4-40 Square 7/16"(10.5mm)
Easy Start Rougher ™ Ci2 SQ10R #4-40 Square Rounded Corners7/16"(10.5mm)
Easy Start Rougher ™ C12 R2 Sq11RA2 #4-40 2" Radius 7/16"(11mm)
Mini Easy Rougher ™ Ci2 SQ10 #4-40 Square 7/16"(10.5mm)

Mini Easy Detailer ™ Ci4 DIA10 #4-40 Diamond  .45"x1.10" (10x28mm)4
Easy Start Detailer ™ Ci4 DIA10 #4-40 Diamond  .45"x1.10" (10x28mm)4
Mid Size Hollower #1, #2, #3  ™ Ci5 RD9 #4-40 Round 3/8" (9mm)
Micro Square Radius Ci6 SQ9.8 4/40 Square Radius !” 3/8" (9mm)
Micro square CI6 SQ947 #4/40 Square 3/8" (9mm)
Micro round CI5 RD9 $4/40 Round 3/8" (9mm)
Micro Diamond CI7 DIA37 #4/40 Diamond
Easy Mini Hollowing Straight CI5 RD9 $4/40 Round 3/8" (9mm)
Easy Mini Hollowing 45 CI5 RD9 $4/40 Round 3/8" (9mm)
Easy Mini Hollowing 90 CI5 RD9 $4/40 Round 3/8" (9mm)
Grizzly Mini Tools
Mini Round cutter CI3 RD12 4/40 Screw Round cutter 1/2" (12mm)
Mini Square cutter Ci2 Sq10 2.0 4/40 Screw Square cutter 7/16"(10.5mm)
Mini Diamond cutter CI4 DIA10R 4/40 Screw Diamond Cutter Radius Diamon  .45"x1.10" (10x28mm)
Mini Diamond cutter CI4 DIA10s 4/40 Screw Pointed Diamond  .45"x1.10" (10x28mm)
Mini Square cutter Radius CI2R2 SQ11R2 4/40 Screw Radius Square 7/16" (11mm)
Harrison Specialties
AzCarbide Insert/Cutter Cross Ref. Chart
Page 2
Tool Name Tool # AzCarbide #  Screw Cutter Shape Cutter Size Note

Tool Name Tool # AzCarbide #  Screw Cutter Shape Cutter Size Note
Round RD15 M4 FH Round 9/16" (15mm) 2
Square SQ15 M4 FH Square 9/16" (15mm) 2
Square SQ15R M4 FH Square with Rounded Cor9/16" (15mm) 2
Radius SQ15RA2 M4 FH 2" Radius 9/16" (15mm) 2
Radius SQ15RA4 M4 FH 4" Radius 9/16" (15mm) 2
Radius SQ15RA6 M4 FH 6" Radius 9/16" (15mm) 2
Detailer DIA14 M4 FH Diamond .625x1.10" (14x28mm) 2
Vermec Sphere Jig
Tool Name Tool # AzCarbide #  Screw Cutter Shape Cutter Size Note
AzCarbide Insert/Cutter Cross Ref. Chart
Page 4
Sphere Jig Hogger 8 M3 Torx Shear cup cutters 5/16" (8mm)
Carter Products
AzCarbide # Screw
The AXE ™  square SQ14.6 SQ14 #8-32 1/4 Square 14.6 x 14.6 x 2.5
The AXE ™  Round Rd16 Rd16 #8-32 1/4 Full size round 16x3.0
The AXE ™  Diamond DIA10 DIA10 #4/40 1/4 Diamond 45 x 1.1 (10 x 28)
The AXE™ Square Radius 2 SQ15Ra2 SQ15RA2 8/32 3/8 Square Radius 2
The AXE™ Square Radius 4 SQ15Ra4 SQ15RA4 8/32 3/8 Square Radius 4